
5/12/24, 12:57 PM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=view&page=EpublishPublishedTenderList&service=direct&session=T&sp=SB%2FpAsPNqpucx… 1/2

ePublishing System, Government of India

Tender Details

Date : 12-May-2024 12:57 PM

 Print

Basic Details

Organisation Chain Department of Pharmaceuticals||National Institute of Pharmaceutical Education and Research (NIPER)
Guwahati

Tender Reference
Number NIPERG/SnP/27/BWS/2024-25/20

Tender ID 2024_MCF_756113_1

Tender Type Open Tender Form of contract Supply

Tender Category Services No. of Covers 1

Payment Mode Not Applicable
Is Multi Currency Allowed For
BOQ No

Is Multi Currency
Allowed For Fee No

 

Cover Details, No. Of Covers - 1

Cover No Cover Document Type Description

1 Fee/PreQual/Technical/Finance .xls

Repairing of the 10 HP
water supply pumps and
supply of filled water
tankers

 

Tender Fee Details, [Total Fee in ₹ * - 0.00]
Tender Fee in ₹ 0.00

Fee Payable To NA Fee Payable At NA

Tender Fee
Exemption Allowed

NA

EMD Fee Details
EMD Amount in ₹ 0.00 EMD Exemption

Allowed
NA

EMD Fee Type NA EMD Percentage NA

EMD Payable To NA EMD Payable At NA

Work /Item(s)
Title Repairing of the 10 HP water supply pumps etc

Work Description Repairing of the 10 HP water supply pumps and arrangement of the sufficient water tankers during pumps
servicing/repairing

Pre Qualification
Details

Please refer Tender documents. 

Tender Value in ₹ 1 Product Category Miscellaneous
Services

Sub category NA 

Contract Type Tender Bid Validity(Days) 60 Period Of Work(Days) 21 

Location NIPER Guwahati, Sila Katamur
Halugurisuk, Changsar

Pincode 781101 Pre Bid Meeting Place NA 

Pre Bid Meeting
Address

NA Pre Bid Meeting Date NA Bid Opening Place NIPER
Guwahati

 

Critical Dates
Publish Date 13-May-2024 09:00 AM Bid Opening Date 17-May-2024 03:30 PM

Document Download / Sale Start
Date

13-May-2024 09:15 AM Document Download / Sale End
Date

17-May-2024 02:00 PM

Clarification Start Date NA Clarification End Date NA 

Bid Submission Start Date 13-May-2024 09:30 AM Bid Submission End Date 17-May-2024 02:00 PM
 

Tender Documents
NIT
Document S.No Document Name Description Document Size

(in KB)

1 Tendernotice_1.pdf
Repairing of the 10 HP water supply pumps and supply
of filled water tankers 1258.51

 

Work Item
Documents

 

S.No Document Type Document Name Description Document Size
(in KB)

javascript:void(0);


5/12/24, 12:57 PM ePublishing System, Government of India

https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app?component=view&page=EpublishPublishedTenderList&service=direct&session=T&sp=SB%2FpAsPNqpucx… 2/2

1 Tender Documents NIQ Repairing.pdf

Repairing of the 10 HP water
supply pumps and
arrangement of the sufficient
water tankers during pumps
servicing/repairing

1258.51

 
 

Tender Inviting Authority
Name Director NIPER Guwahati

Address SilaKatamur (Halugurisuk), P.O. Changsari, Dist Kamrup, Assam, Pin 781101
 

Tender Creator Details
Created By Gitartha Goswami

Designation Assistant Registrar

Created Date 12-May-2024 12:54 PM
 

 






